



Order Sheet

WPC No.3223 of 2020

Dara Prasad **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

05/01/2021	<p>Shri Gajendra Singh, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Sunita Jain, GA for the State.</p> <p>Learned State counsel is directed to file reply.</p> <p>List it after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Goutam Bhaduri</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
ashu	