



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3223 of 2020

DARA PRASAD *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

04/07/2025	<p>Ms. Apoorwa Nigam, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Deputy Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Post this matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
-------------------	--